Ek 15: Özgeçmiş sayfası örneği



	ÖZGEÇMİŞ


	Kişisel Bilgiler

	Soyad, Ad
	TEZCAN, Ruşen

	Web sayfası
(Research Gate, Academia, vs.)
	

	Eğitim Bilgileri 

	Derece 
	Kurum 
	Mezuniyet Yılı

	Yüksek Lisans 
	
	

	Lisans 
	
	

	Lise
	
	

	İş Deneyimi 

	Dönem (Yıl) 
	Şirket, Kurum
	Görev

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Yabancı Dil

	

	Yayınlar

	1.

	2.

	3.

	4.

	Özel İlgiler

	





iv

